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AD IG Afstand

Gemeent
Localit

EN

MQ

Distanc

Ring
Bague

Bestat
Constat

SAMANG JO
HERTEM-SCHUURMANS
HERTEM-SCHUURMANS
HERTEM-SCHUURMANS
VAN HERTEM-SCHUURMANS
CUSTERS-Rooymans

VAN HERTEM-SCHUURMANS
VAN HERTEM-SCHUURMANS
VAN HERTEM-SCHUURMANS
VAN SAMANG JO

VAN SAMANG JO

VAN HERTEM-SCHUURMANS
COX-RAMAEKERS

VAN SAMANG JO

VAN SAMANG JO

VAN HERTEM-SCHUURMANS
CUSTERS-Rooymans

VAN HERTEM-SCHUURMANS
BREEMANS ALFONS
COX-RAMAEKERS

VAN SAMANG JO

VAN SAMANG JO
CUSTERS-Rooymans
VOS-JORISSEN

VAN SAMANG JO

DRIEZEN P EN M
COX-RAMAEKERS

LEYSSEN WILLY

VAN HERTEM-SCHUURMANS
LEYSSEN WILLY

LEYSSEN WILLY
Rombouts W en T

VAN HERTEM-SCHUURMANS
BIJNEN LOEK

VAN SAMANG JO

LINSEN MARIO

CLAES ANDR,

DRIEZEN P EN M
KIGGEN JOS

DRIEZEN P EN M
BIJNEN LOEK
COX-RAMAEKERS
CUSTERS-Rooymans
VERDUYCKT-DE GRAAF
LINSEN MARIO

VAN HERTEM-SCHUURMANS
MATHIJS PIERRE
MATHIJS PIERRE
COX-RAMAEKERS

DRIEZEN P EN M
CUSTERS-Rooymans
BIJNEN LOEK

CLAES ANDR,

DRIEZEN P EN M

ACHEL
NEERPEL
NEERPEL
NEERPEL
NEERPEL
HAMONT
NEERPEL
NEERPEL
NEERPEL
ACHEL
ACHEL
NEERPEL
Hamont
ACHEL
ACHEL
NEERPEL
HAMONT
NEERPEL
ACHEL
Hamont
ACHEL
ACHEL
HAMONT
HAMONT -
ACHEL
HAMONT -
Hamont
ACHEL
NEERPEL
ACHEL
ACHEL
NEERPEL
NEERPEL
HAMONT -
ACHEL
HAMONT -
HAMONT -
HAMONT -
NEERPEL
HAMONT -
HAMONT -
Hamont
HAMONT
HAMONT -
HAMONT -
NEERPEL
ACHEL
ACHEL
Hamont
HAMONT -
HAMONT
HAMONT -
HAMONT -
HAMONT -
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8
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3
152922
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9
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2
150717
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4
157584
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505732511
514168211
512002610
514082911
514084911
195798911
504956208
514087511
514087011
505730511
510113910
512011110
505566511
505301109
510113110
504329408
195796711
514071611
505523011
508049310
510114010
505306809
195797911
510087910
502726108
505421009
505563611
502684208
514075911
510207310
505611211
511995210
514087111
505548511
505738611
510070610
505555611
505324709
510128010
510285310
510176710
505565511
195798411
510260110
511907810
512010710
510063710
505685411
510253110
505649511
505623811
505346909
505556311
510272710
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LEYSSEN WILLY

VAN HERTEM-SCHUURMANS
APPELMANS Franky

VAN HERTEM-SCHUURMANS
CLAES ANDR,

KIGGEN JOS

DRIEZEN P EN M

FEYEN PIET

VAN HERTEM-SCHUURMANS
VAN HERTEM-SCHUURMANS
LINSEN MARIO
APPELMANS Franky
COX-RAMAEKERS
Rombouts W en T
CUSTERS-Rooymans
APPELMANS Franky

VAN HERTEM-SCHUURMANS
PLESSERS JOS

Rombouts W en T
BIJNEN LOEK

Rombouts W en T
KWANTEN JOS

FEYEN PIET

Rombouts W en T
VERDUYCKT-DE GRAAF
KWANTEN JOS
COX-RAMAEKERS
Rombouts W en T

VAN HERTEM-SCHUURMANS
VAN HERTEM-SCHUURMANS
BIJNEN LOEK

DRIEZEN P EN M

VAN SAMANG JO

VAN HERTEM-SCHUURMANS
CUSTERS-Rooymans
APPELMANS Franky
APPELMANS Franky
APPELMANS Franky
KIGGEN JOS
VERDUYCKT-DE GRAAF
KIGGEN JOS
COX-RAMAEKERS

VAN HERTEM-SCHUURMANS
CUSTERS-Rooymans
CLAES ANDR,

PLESSERS JOS

Rombouts W en T
CUSTERS-Rooymans
KERKHOFS Wesly en Leo
BIJNEN LOEK

BIJNEN LOEK

APPELMANS Franky

VAN HERTEM-SCHUURMANS
VAN HERTEM-SCHUURMANS

ACHEL

NEERPEL
Neerpel
NEERPEL
HAMONT -
NEERPEL
HAMONT -
HAMONT

NEERPEL
NEERPEL
HAMONT -
Neerpel
Hamont

NEERPEL
HAMONT

Neerpel
NEERPEL
HAMONT

NEERPEL
HAMONT -
NEERPEL
NEERPEL
HAMONT

NEERPEL
HAMONT -
NEERPEL
Hamont

NEERPEL
NEERPEL
NEERPEL
HAMONT -
HAMONT -
ACHEL

NEERPEL
HAMONT

Neerpel
Neerpel
Neerpel
NEERPEL
HAMONT -
NEERPEL
Hamont

NEERPEL
HAMONT

HAMONT -
HAMONT

NEERPEL
HAMONT

NEERPEL
HAMONT -
HAMONT -
Neerpel
NEERPEL
NEERPEL

Jaarse
AD IG Afstand
EN MQ Distanc
4 1 156174
20 7 153859
51 44 153725
20 13 2
7 1 159425
11 7 150717
7 4 158101
10 5 157468
20 2 3
20 10 4
8 3 157115
51 4 2
16 11 156211
13 7 152922
6 3 158823
51 2 3
20 12 5
5 4 157810
13 9 2
17 2 157788
13 1 3
25 22 150533
10 7 2
13 6 4
4 1 157584
25 13 2
16 5 2
13 13 5
20 5 0
20 1 7
17 1 2
7 2 2
10 3 156142
20 3 8
6 2 2
51 30 4
51 46 5
51 15 S
11 5 2
4 3 2
11 1 3
16 4 3
20 11 9
6 06 3
7 5 2
5 2 2
13 11 6
6 1 4
10 4 150425
17 3 3
17 13 4
51 40 7
20 9 10
20 16 11

504623512
504706912
504658412
514873412
504745612
504765712
616436012
504518512
504709512
504717412
504691712
504651212
504666712
504739712
616437012
504650812
504714812
504550312
504736912
504503212
504737612
504766112
504519812
504734912
504744412
515851312
504661412
504734112
504716312
504715612
515858912
504613412
504590912
504707712
504672512
211477412
504659312
504652612
504679712
504744112
504765612
504666412
504716812
504672212
504749612
504556612
504730512
504674912
504684712
504507912
504506412
504659512
504716412
504712912



55 FEYEN PIET HAMONT 10 9 3 504517612 11.32400 862.05
56 LEYSSEN WILLY ACHEL 4 3 2 504782612 11.31160 861.57
57 VAN HERTEM-SCHUURMANS NEERPEL 20 19 12 504710612 11.29230 857.71
58 KWANTEN JOS NEERPEL 25 17 3 504678812 11.25340 857.41
59 APPELMANS Franky Neerpel 51 45 8 504650912 11.29341 856.08
60 KERKHOFS Wesly en Leo NEERPEL 10 2 2 504687112 11.26030 854.44
61 KWANTEN JOS NEERPEL 25 4 4 504677512 11.26280 853.04
62 Rombouts W en T NEERPEL 13 4 7 504736812 11.29230 852.49
63 KWANTEN JOS NEERPEL 25 19 5 504677312 11.26590 850.55
64 KWANTEN JOS NEERPEL 25 14 6 504797612 11.27030 850.23
65 VAN HERTEM-SCHUURMANS NEERPEL 20 17 13 504711212 11.31130 849.03
66 FEYEN PIET HAMONT 10 10 4 504516512 11.35330 848.66
67 VAN HERTEM-SCHUURMANS NEERPEL 20 6 14 504700912 11.31230 848.25
68 MATHIJS PIERRE ACHEL 5 2 155822 504567012 11.34020 846.71
69 LINSEN MARIO HAMONT- 8 4 2 504689412 11.35511 845.38
70 FEYEN PIET HAMONT 10 2 5 504518712 11.36570 842.30
71 DRIEZEN P EN M HAMONT- 7 5 3 504610212 11.38300 838.73
72 COX-RAMAEKERS Hamont 16 14 4 504661112 11.36170 838.57
73 VAN SAMANG JO ACHEL 10 9 2 504592312 11.36161 838.26
74 VAN HERTEM-SCHUURMANS NEERPEL 20 20 15 514874712 11.33340 838.16
75 BIJNEN LOEK HAMONT- 17 5 5 504505912 11.38320 836.92
76 FEYEN PIET HAMONT 10 8 6 504518012 11.38100 836.85
77 KWANTEN JOS NEERPEL 25 23 7 504676312 11.30210 834.67
78 KERKHOFS Wesly en Leo NEERPEL 10 9 3 504686812 11.30230 833.92
79 CLAES ANDR, HAMONT- 7 6 3 504750012 11.41150 833.59
80 VOS-JORISSEN HAMONT- 6 2 155604 504759612 11.37300 829.89
81 COX-RAMAEKERS Hamont 16 12 5 504668212 11.38260 829.00
82 COX-RAMAEKERS Hamont 16 8 6 504663212 11.38270 828.93
83 APPELMANS Franky Neerpel 51 7 9 412885612 11.35291 828.77
84 BIJNEN LOEK HAMONT- 17 12 6 504504612 11.41080 825.54



